
*No camp on Wednesday, June 19th, prorated rate   |   *No camp on Thursday, July 4th, prorated rate www.ymcadc.org  •  (703) 742-8800

WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4 WEEK 5 WEEK 6 WEEK 7 WEEK 8 WEEK 9

SESSION A SESSION B SESSION C SESSION D

JUNE 24-28 JULY 1-5* JULY 8-12 JULY 15-19 JULY 22-26 JULY 29-AUG 2 AUGUST 5-9 AUGUST 12-16JUNE 17-21*

TRADITIONAL
Jungle Safari Sea to Shining Sea Lunar Mission Thingamajig World Traveler Superheroes Treasure Island Spirit WeekSummer Celebrat.

Jungle Safari Sea to Shining Sea Lunar Mission Thingamajig World Traveler Superheroes Treasure Island Spirit WeekSummer Celebrat.

SUMMER DAY CAMP 
at YMCA Fairfax County Reston  |  12196 Sunset Hills Rd, Reston, VA 20190

Scan the QR code or visit 
www.ymcadc.org for day 
camp descriptions and
registration information.

WEEK 1

SESSION E

SPECIALTY

AQUATICS

LEADERSHIP

TRAVEL

SPORTS
Basketball Acad. Sports Fest Basketball Acad. Sports Fest

Basketball Acad. Sports Fest Basketball Acad. Sports Fest

Ready To Launch Recyclemania Goop & SolutionsLet’s Paint

Ready To Launch Recyclemania Goop & SolutionsLet’s Paint

Junior Aquatics Junior Aquatics Junior Aquatics Junior Aquatics Junior Aquatics Junior Aquatics Junior Aquatics Junior AquaticsJunior Aquatics

Senoir Aquatics Senoir Aquatics Senoir Aquatics Senoir Aquatics Senoir Aquatics Senoir Aquatics Senoir Aquatics Senoir AquaticsSenoir Aquatics

C-I-T C-I-T Service Matters C-I-T C-I-T C-I-T Service MattersC-I-T

Travel Tales Explore Outdoors Travel Tales Explore Outdoors Travel Tales Explore Outdoors Travel Tales

5-8

8-12

5-8

8-12

5-8

8-12

5-8

8-12

12-15

8-12 Explore Outdoors

$365

$365

$400

$400

$460

$460

$415

$415

$275

$465

$335

$335

$365

$365

$415

$415

$380

$380

$245

$419

PROG.FULL AGES


