

SUMMER DAY CAMP

at YMCA Fairfax County Reston | 12196 Sunset Hills Rd, Reston, VA 20190

Scan the QR code or visit



				SESSION A		SESSION B		SESSION C		SESSION D		SESSION E
				WEEK1	WEEK 2	WEEK 3	WEEK 4	WEEK 5	WEEK 6	WEEK 7	WEEK 8	WEEK 9
	FULL	PROG.	AGES	JUNE 17-21*	JUNE 24-28	JULY 1-5*	JULY 8-12	JULY 15-19	JULY 22-26	JULY 29-AUG 2	AUGUST 5-9	AUGUST 12-16
TRADITIONAL	\$335	\$365	5-8	Summer Celebrat.	Jungle Safari	Sea to Shining Sea	Lunar Mission	Thingamajig	World Traveler	Superheroes	Treasure Island	Spirit Week
	\$335	\$365	8-12	Summer Celebrat.	Jungle Safari	Sea to Shining Sea	Lunar Mission	Thingamajig	World Traveler	Superheroes	Treasure Island	Spirit Week
SPORTS	\$365	\$400	5-8		Basketball Acad.		Sports Fest		Basketball Acad.		Sports Fest	
	\$365	\$400	8-12		Basketball Acad.		Sports Fest		Basketball Acad.		Sports Fest	
SPECIALTY	\$415	\$460	5-8	Let's Paint		Ready To Launch		Recyclemania		Goop & Solutions		
	\$415	\$460	8-12	Let's Paint		Ready To Launch		Recyclemania		Goop & Solutions		
AQUATICS	\$380	\$415	5-8	Junior Aquatics	Junior Aquatics	Junior Aquatics	Junior Aquatics	Junior Aquatics	Junior Aquatics	Junior Aquatics	Junior Aquatics	Junior Aquatics
	\$380	\$415	8-12	Senoir Aquatics	Senoir Aquatics	Senoir Aquatics	Senoir Aquatics	Senoir Aquatics	Senoir Aquatics	Senoir Aquatics	Senoir Aquatics	Senoir Aquatics
LEADERSHIP	\$245	\$275	12-15	C-I-T	C-I-T	C-I-T	Service Matters	C-I-T	C-I-T	C-I-T	Service Matters	
TRAVEL	\$419	\$465	8-12	Explore Outdoors	Travel Tales	Explore Outdoors	Travel Tales	Explore Outdoors	Travel Tales	Explore Outdoors	Travel Tales	